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XVI CAMPEONATO ANDALUCÍA OPEN MASTER INVIERNO
TORRE DEL MAR, 26 - 27/1/2019

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre YOB 1925 - 1999
26/01/2019 - 9:15 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

20+

1. VEGA MONZO, Luis 99 C.D. Indea 4:53.61 19,00
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:39.89 35.32 250m: 2:53.51 37.42 350m: 4:12.52 39.39

100m: 1:04.57 33.50 200m: 2:16.09 36.20 300m: 3:33.13 39.62 400m: 4:53.61 41.09

2. ALFARO TIRAVIT, Rafael 97 Club Natacion San Juan 5:01.58 16,00
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:48.27 37.47 250m: 3:04.87 38.37 350m: 4:24.11 39.38

100m: 1:10.80 36.60 200m: 2:26.50 38.23 300m: 3:44.73 39.86 400m: 5:01.58 37.47

3. HERCE LORA, Millan 96 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:11.22 14,00
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:50.79 38.74 250m: 3:09.76 39.21 350m: 4:30.54 40.44

100m: 1:12.05 37.50 200m: 2:30.55 39.76 300m: 3:50.10 40.34 400m: 5:11.22 40.68

4. CEBALLOS RODRIGUEZ, Christian 97 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:16.67 13,00
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:46.81 38.32 250m: 3:08.58 41.85 350m: 4:35.30 43.07

100m: 1:08.49 36.66 200m: 2:26.73 39.92 300m: 3:52.23 43.65 400m: 5:16.67 41.37

5. ALONSO NEFF, Fernando 95 Navial 5:57.18 12,00
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:03.11 43.43 250m: 3:33.97 45.74 350m: 5:10.40 48.60

100m: 1:19.68 41.44 200m: 2:48.23 45.12 300m: 4:21.80 47.83 400m: 5:57.18 46.78

25+

1. FUENTES ROMERO, Jesus 90 C.D.U. Granada 4:41.03 19,00
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:40.95 35.37 250m: 2:52.46 35.95 350m: 4:04.98 36.37

100m: 1:05.58 33.77 200m: 2:16.51 35.56 300m: 3:28.61 36.15 400m: 4:41.03 36.05

2. LOPEZ DE TEJADA IRIZO, Pablo De Jesus93 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 4:52.96 16,00
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:38.10 34.84 250m: 2:53.59 38.83 350m: 4:14.35 40.77

100m: 1:03.26 33.29 200m: 2:14.76 36.66 300m: 3:33.58 39.99 400m: 4:52.96 38.61

3. SENDRA FERNANDEZ, Luis 93 Club Natacion San Juan 5:03.91 14,00
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:49.14 37.67 250m: 3:06.26 39.11 350m: 4:25.36 39.17

100m: 1:11.47 36.99 200m: 2:27.15 38.01 300m: 3:46.19 39.93 400m: 5:03.91 38.55

4. ACEBES MORALES, Ramon 91 Club Natacion San Juan 5:11.44 13,00
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:49.02 38.03 250m: 3:08.49 40.19 350m: 4:31.08 41.88

100m: 1:10.99 36.77 200m: 2:28.30 39.28 300m: 3:49.20 40.71 400m: 5:11.44 40.36

5. ALBARRAL BRAVO, Jose Alberto 92 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:15.62 12,00
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:48.75 38.07 250m: 3:08.99 40.94 350m: 4:33.56 42.58

100m: 1:10.68 36.35 200m: 2:28.05 39.30 300m: 3:50.98 41.99 400m: 5:15.62 42.06

6. ALVAREZ BLANCO, Marcos 91 C.D. Indea 5:22.44 11,00
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:47.75 37.48 250m: 3:08.05 41.45 350m: 4:37.07 45.18

100m: 1:10.27 35.86 200m: 2:26.60 38.85 300m: 3:51.89 43.84 400m: 5:22.44 45.37

7. BERMEJO PLAZUELO, Jose 92 C.N. Pozoblanco 6:04.10 10,00
50m: 39.51 39.51 150m: 2:10.00 45.78 250m: 3:45.37 48.21 350m: 5:20.04 47.17

100m: 1:24.22 44.71 200m: 2:57.16 47.16 300m: 4:32.87 47.50 400m: 6:04.10 44.06

30+

1. SANCHEZ AVELLANO, Rafael 89 C.D. Natacion Cordoba 4:34.30 19,00
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:40.81 35.03 250m: 2:51.49 35.06 350m: 4:01.49 34.68

100m: 1:05.78 34.35 200m: 2:16.43 35.62 300m: 3:26.81 35.32 400m: 4:34.30 32.81

2. CORONA FUENTES, Jose Joaquin 87 Club Natacion San Juan 4:46.34 16,00
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:42.67 35.76 250m: 2:56.00 36.70 350m: 4:09.94 36.99

100m: 1:06.91 34.80 200m: 2:19.30 36.63 300m: 3:32.95 36.95 400m: 4:46.34 36.40
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3. GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Roberto 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 4:46.43 14,00
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:44.17 35.98 250m: 2:57.94 37.33 350m: 4:11.11 36.42

100m: 1:08.19 35.21 200m: 2:20.61 36.44 300m: 3:34.69 36.75 400m: 4:46.43 35.32

4. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Carlos 87 C.N. Cadiz 4:54.76 13,00
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:42.67 35.60 250m: 2:58.00 38.15 350m: 4:15.60 38.85

100m: 1:07.07 34.80 200m: 2:19.85 37.18 300m: 3:36.75 38.75 400m: 4:54.76 39.16

5. RIVAS LUNA, Juan Jose 88 C.N. Cadiz 4:59.10 12,00
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:48.31 38.25 250m: 3:05.72 38.38 350m: 4:22.64 38.91

100m: 1:10.06 37.20 200m: 2:27.34 39.03 300m: 3:43.73 38.01 400m: 4:59.10 36.46

6. GONZÁLEZ ACEDO, Borja 87 Club Natación Coín 5:06.45 11,00
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:48.23 37.82 250m: 3:07.05 39.96 350m: 4:27.79 40.47

100m: 1:10.41 36.51 200m: 2:27.09 38.86 300m: 3:47.32 40.27 400m: 5:06.45 38.66

7. DELGADO OSUNA, Virgilio 85 C.D.Master Tartessos 5:22.08 10,00
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:47.66 38.75 250m: 3:10.75 42.23 350m: 4:38.63 44.15

100m: 1:08.91 36.46 200m: 2:28.52 40.86 300m: 3:54.48 43.73 400m: 5:22.08 43.45

8. TEJADA ROVIRA, Carlos 89 Bahia De Almeria N.C 5:23.24 9,00
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:54.46 41.39 250m: 3:16.42 41.26 350m: 4:41.08 42.82

100m: 1:13.07 39.05 200m: 2:35.16 40.70 300m: 3:58.26 41.84 400m: 5:23.24 42.16

9. FAVARO, Nicola 86 C.N. San Roque 5:35.96 8,00
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:00.19 41.86 250m: 3:26.62 43.73 350m: 4:54.09 43.88

100m: 1:18.33 40.92 200m: 2:42.89 42.70 300m: 4:10.21 43.59 400m: 5:35.96 41.87

10. MARTIN BUENO, Diego 89 C.D.Master Tartessos 5:40.04 7,00
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:01.09 42.86 250m: 3:29.54 44.23 350m: 4:58.55 44.03

100m: 1:18.23 41.49 200m: 2:45.31 44.22 300m: 4:14.52 44.98 400m: 5:40.04 41.49

11. GUZMAN DIAZ, Francisco 89 Club Natación Coín 5:56.38 6,00
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:03.52 44.44 250m: 3:36.51 46.69 350m: 5:11.29 47.32

100m: 1:19.08 42.01 200m: 2:49.82 46.30 300m: 4:23.97 47.46 400m: 5:56.38 45.09

12. OTERO JIMENEZ, Francisco Jose 86 C.N. San Fernando 6:24.57 5,00
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:16.69 48.85 250m: 3:56.94 49.77 350m: 5:35.73 49.10

100m: 1:27.84 46.47 200m: 3:07.17 50.48 300m: 4:46.63 49.69 400m: 6:24.57 48.84

13. BAKKALI KASMI, Mohammed 86 C.N. Roquetas 6:29.51 4,00
50m: 40.40 40.40 150m: 2:16.31 49.62 250m: 4:01.08 52.52 350m: 5:40.70 49.01

100m: 1:26.69 46.29 200m: 3:08.56 52.25 300m: 4:51.69 50.61 400m: 6:29.51 48.81

35+

1. REYES MORA, Jose Carlos 83 C.N.Master Jaen 4:45.20 19,00
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:43.35 36.54 250m: 2:56.41 36.11 350m: 4:10.29 37.16

100m: 1:06.81 34.89 200m: 2:20.30 36.95 300m: 3:33.13 36.72 400m: 4:45.20 34.91

2. FERNANDEZ CAÑETE, Aldir 84 C.D. Indea 4:49.52 16,00
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:43.24 36.46 250m: 2:58.51 38.15 350m: 4:15.13 38.46

100m: 1:06.78 35.13 200m: 2:20.36 37.12 300m: 3:36.67 38.16 400m: 4:49.52 34.39

3. MIÑANO GOMBAU, Pablo 80 Bahia De Almeria N.C 5:01.19 14,00
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:48.97 37.75 250m: 3:05.57 38.59 350m: 4:23.42 39.32

100m: 1:11.22 36.75 200m: 2:26.98 38.01 300m: 3:44.10 38.53 400m: 5:01.19 37.77

4. ALAMINOS FERRES, Samuel 82 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 5:03.85 13,00
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:47.00 37.55 250m: 3:04.44 39.14 350m: 4:24.71 40.36

100m: 1:09.45 35.92 200m: 2:25.30 38.30 300m: 3:44.35 39.91 400m: 5:03.85 39.14

5. RIVERA PEREZ, Jose L. 83 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:12.62 12,00
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:49.31 39.55 250m: 3:11.77 41.90 350m: 4:33.76 41.10

100m: 1:09.76 36.79 200m: 2:29.87 40.56 300m: 3:52.66 40.89 400m: 5:12.62 38.86
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6. RAMOS CASTILLO, Juan Fernando 80 Club Natación Coín 5:45.91 11,00
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:57.67 43.18 250m: 3:26.57 45.47 350m: 5:00.49 47.55

100m: 1:14.49 39.88 200m: 2:41.10 43.43 300m: 4:12.94 46.37 400m: 5:45.91 45.42

7. BONAT MARTIN, Raul 83 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:57.32 10,00
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 2:08.47 44.80 250m: 3:39.44 45.78 350m: 5:12.60 45.83

100m: 1:23.67 43.09 200m: 2:53.66 45.19 300m: 4:26.77 47.33 400m: 5:57.32 44.72

8. GARCIA CAÑERO, Fco. Javier 82 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 6:06.66 9,00
50m: 40.95 40.95 150m: 2:11.49 46.88 250m: 3:47.29 47.98 350m: 5:22.56 47.23

100m: 1:24.61 43.66 200m: 2:59.31 47.82 300m: 4:35.33 48.04 400m: 6:06.66 44.10

9. RUIZ GORDO, Marcos 80 C.N. Los Barrios 6:21.76 8,00
50m: 41.24 41.24 150m: 2:13.38 46.89 250m: 3:51.85 49.79 350m: 5:29.96 47.50

100m: 1:26.49 45.25 200m: 3:02.06 48.68 300m: 4:42.46 50.61 400m: 6:21.76 51.80

10. OSMA DIAZ, Gumersindo Samuel 81 C.N.Master Jaen 6:39.28 7,00
50m: 40.68 40.68 150m: 2:11.15 46.32 250m: 3:55.04 52.94 350m: 5:45.28 55.80

100m: 1:24.83 44.15 200m: 3:02.10 50.95 300m: 4:49.48 54.44 400m: 6:39.28 54.00

11. JUNQUERA HERNANDEZ, David 82 C.D. Indea 7:55.70 6,00
50m: 1:05.13 1:05.13 150m: 3:03.81 1:01.31 250m: 5:04.28 59.52 350m: 7:01.95 58.69

100m: 2:02.50 57.37 200m: 4:04.76 1:00.95 300m: 6:03.26 58.98 400m: 7:55.70 53.75

40+

1. GOMEZ LOIS, David 76 C.D. Master Huelva 4:35.51 19,00
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:40.13 34.99 250m: 2:50.71 35.06 350m: 4:01.10 35.09

100m: 1:05.14 33.78 200m: 2:15.65 35.52 300m: 3:26.01 35.30 400m: 4:35.51 34.41

2. MARCHENA ALONSO, David 75 C.D. H2o El Ejido 4:40.88 16,00
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:40.75 34.90 250m: 2:52.01 35.68 350m: 4:04.67 36.55

100m: 1:05.85 33.68 200m: 2:16.33 35.58 300m: 3:28.12 36.11 400m: 4:40.88 36.21

3. MADRID CARRICONDO, Pedro 76 Bahia De Almeria N.C 4:46.12 14,00
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:42.99 36.31 250m: 2:56.80 36.96 350m: 4:10.49 36.84

100m: 1:06.68 34.84 200m: 2:19.84 36.85 300m: 3:33.65 36.85 400m: 4:46.12 35.63

4. SANCHEZ PAREJA, David 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 4:46.59 13,00
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:44.34 35.72 250m: 2:56.72 35.83 350m: 4:09.91 36.70

100m: 1:08.62 36.07 200m: 2:20.89 36.55 300m: 3:33.21 36.49 400m: 4:46.59 36.68

5. FERNANDEZ SEGURA, Francisco Javier77 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 4:50.39 12,00
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:46.19 37.03 250m: 3:00.13 36.66 350m: 4:14.37 37.21

100m: 1:09.16 36.15 200m: 2:23.47 37.28 300m: 3:37.16 37.03 400m: 4:50.39 36.02

6. LEÓN PALMA, Juan Manuel 76 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 5:07.68 11,00
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:45.77 37.85 250m: 3:05.35 40.32 350m: 4:24.45 38.62

100m: 1:07.92 35.91 200m: 2:25.03 39.26 300m: 3:45.83 40.48 400m: 5:07.68 43.23

7. SEGALERVA PERAL, Daniel 78 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:07.96 10,00
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:52.04 39.08 250m: 3:10.99 39.29 350m: 4:30.11 38.96

100m: 1:12.96 38.38 200m: 2:31.70 39.66 300m: 3:51.15 40.16 400m: 5:07.96 37.85

8. AROCA HENARES, Antonio 79 C.D.Turaniana 5:20.88 9,00
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:54.62 40.11 250m: 3:16.32 41.36 350m: 4:40.01 41.89

100m: 1:14.51 38.88 200m: 2:34.96 40.34 300m: 3:58.12 41.80 400m: 5:20.88 40.87

9. BANDERAS MORENO, Alvaro 75 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:35.43 8,00
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:02.45 42.93 250m: 3:28.44 42.73 350m: 4:53.26 42.45

100m: 1:19.52 41.29 200m: 2:45.71 43.26 300m: 4:10.81 42.37 400m: 5:35.43 42.17

10. EXPOSITO LABELLA, Juan Rafael 77 C.D. Indea 5:45.52 7,00
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 1:59.67 42.69 250m: 3:31.73 47.08 350m: 5:03.67 47.07

100m: 1:16.98 39.78 200m: 2:44.65 44.98 300m: 4:16.60 44.87 400m: 5:45.52 41.85
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11. GOMEZ BESSER, Mariano 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:50.18 6,00
50m: 37.16 37.16 150m: 2:02.19 43.83 250m: 3:32.37 45.80 350m: 5:06.16 47.08

100m: 1:18.36 41.20 200m: 2:46.57 44.38 300m: 4:19.08 46.71 400m: 5:50.18 44.02

12. GUIJO MATEO, Juan 75 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:57.16 5,00
50m: 39.88 39.88 150m: 2:11.78 47.64 250m: 3:47.12 47.49 350m: 5:17.26 43.74

100m: 1:24.14 44.26 200m: 2:59.63 47.85 300m: 4:33.52 46.40 400m: 5:57.16 39.90

13. PARRA RENDON, Daniel 76 C.N. Cadiz 6:30.10 4,00
50m: 42.44 42.44 150m: 2:18.77 49.05 250m: 3:58.67 50.41 350m: 5:41.13 51.37

100m: 1:29.72 47.28 200m: 3:08.26 49.49 300m: 4:49.76 51.09 400m: 6:30.10 48.97

14. BETANZOS SOTO, Sergio 77 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:21.77 3,00
50m: 48.38 48.38 150m: 2:35.13 54.93 250m: 4:30.46 58.20 350m: 6:26.90 58.16

100m: 1:40.20 51.82 200m: 3:32.26 57.13 300m: 5:28.74 58.28 400m: 7:21.77 54.87

15. HERRERA BURGOS, Manuel David 77 C.D. Master Huelva 7:24.08 2,00
50m: 47.24 47.24 150m: 2:35.65 55.18 250m: 4:30.75 57.65 350m: 6:27.49 59.20

100m: 1:40.47 53.23 200m: 3:33.10 57.45 300m: 5:28.29 57.54 400m: 7:24.08 56.59

16. DE LA TORRE JIMENEZ, Jose Ramon 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 8:11.81 1,00
50m: 49.81 49.81 150m: 2:51.48 1:03.33 250m: 5:01.49 1:05.29 350m: 7:08.30 1:01.86

100m: 1:48.15 58.34 200m: 3:56.20 1:04.72 300m: 6:06.44 1:04.95 400m: 8:11.81 1:03.51

45+

1. REPETTO, Amilcar Christian 73 C.N. Mijas 4:48.81 19,00
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:44.94 36.38 250m: 2:58.36 36.56 350m: 4:12.45 37.06

100m: 1:08.56 35.69 200m: 2:21.80 36.86 300m: 3:35.39 37.03 400m: 4:48.81 36.36

2. GARACH GOMEZ, Manuel 74 C.D.U. Granada 4:54.48 16,00
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:45.27 36.57 250m: 3:00.99 38.01 350m: 4:17.89 38.49

100m: 1:08.70 35.92 200m: 2:22.98 37.71 300m: 3:39.40 38.41 400m: 4:54.48 36.59

3. LOMBILLA RUEDA, Jesus 72 Club Natacion San Juan 5:06.01 14,00
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:52.65 38.86 250m: 3:11.09 39.48 350m: 4:29.00 39.07

100m: 1:13.79 38.49 200m: 2:31.61 38.96 300m: 3:49.93 38.84 400m: 5:06.01 37.01

4. LOPEZ TABOADA, Carlos 71 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:08.81 13,00
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:51.43 38.94 250m: 3:10.46 39.19 350m: 4:30.43 39.93

100m: 1:12.49 37.79 200m: 2:31.27 39.84 300m: 3:50.50 40.04 400m: 5:08.81 38.38

5. OLMEDO ROBLEDO, Eduardo 73 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:13.64 12,00
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:52.13 39.92 250m: 3:14.12 41.33 350m: 4:35.38 40.23

100m: 1:12.21 37.95 200m: 2:32.79 40.66 300m: 3:55.15 41.03 400m: 5:13.64 38.26

6. RUIZ GUTIERREZ, Mariano 74 C.D.U. Granada 5:27.01 11,00
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:52.17 39.95 250m: 3:16.46 42.64 350m: 4:44.37 44.17

100m: 1:12.22 37.96 200m: 2:33.82 41.65 300m: 4:00.20 43.74 400m: 5:27.01 42.64

7. BEUZON LOPEZ, Francisco José 71 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:44.05 10,00
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 1:58.24 41.51 250m: 3:26.70 45.32 350m: 4:58.73 46.51

100m: 1:16.73 39.88 200m: 2:41.38 43.14 300m: 4:12.22 45.52 400m: 5:44.05 45.32

8. CALDERÓN AMADOR, José 70 C. Nautico Sevilla 5:52.54 9,00
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 1:58.84 42.65 250m: 3:29.84 45.98 350m: 5:06.29 49.28

100m: 1:16.19 40.02 200m: 2:43.86 45.02 300m: 4:17.01 47.17 400m: 5:52.54 46.25

9. LUQUE CRIADO, Jorge 72 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 6:15.96 8,00
50m: 41.28 41.28 150m: 2:14.03 47.89 250m: 3:51.17 48.48 350m: 5:28.81 48.67

100m: 1:26.14 44.86 200m: 3:02.69 48.66 300m: 4:40.14 48.97 400m: 6:15.96 47.15

10. MARTINEZ MORILLA, Jose Antonio 72 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 6:21.64 7,00
50m: 43.86 43.86 150m: 2:18.32 48.08 250m: 3:56.18 49.21 350m: 5:34.24 49.06

100m: 1:30.24 46.38 200m: 3:06.97 48.65 300m: 4:45.18 49.00 400m: 6:21.64 47.40
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11. MANZANEDO NEGUERUELA, Jaime 70 C.N.Inacua Huetor Vega 6:21.99 6,00
50m: 41.57 41.57 150m: 2:16.90 48.55 250m: 3:54.88 49.54 350m: 5:32.02 47.76

100m: 1:28.35 46.78 200m: 3:05.34 48.44 300m: 4:44.26 49.38 400m: 6:21.99 49.97

12. DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Mario 70 C.N.Lepe 6:24.90 5,00
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:12.32 48.44 250m: 3:52.33 50.84 350m: 5:34.11 50.54

100m: 1:23.88 44.26 200m: 3:01.49 49.17 300m: 4:43.57 51.24 400m: 6:24.90 50.79

13. PÉREZ DE DIEGO, Miguel Ángel 72 C.D. Master Huelva 6:40.96 4,00
50m: 46.17 46.17 150m: 2:24.84 50.22 250m: 4:08.43 51.68 350m: 5:52.29 51.85

100m: 1:34.62 48.45 200m: 3:16.75 51.91 300m: 5:00.44 52.01 400m: 6:40.96 48.67

14. LOPEZ PUIG, Javier 70 C.N. Mijas 6:43.72 3,00
50m: 42.58 42.58 150m: 2:21.66 51.18 250m: 4:08.46 52.63 350m: 5:55.21 53.34

100m: 1:30.48 47.90 200m: 3:15.83 54.17 300m: 5:01.87 53.41 400m: 6:43.72 48.51

15. CEBALLOS JIMENEZ, Jose Antonio 74 C.N. Dos Hermanas 6:49.40 2,00
50m: 43.06 43.06 150m: 2:25.39 52.33 250m: 4:11.73 53.11 350m: 5:58.83 53.14

100m: 1:33.06 50.00 200m: 3:18.62 53.23 300m: 5:05.69 53.96 400m: 6:49.40 50.57

16. BERNAL SOTO, Raul 71 C.N. Los Barrios 6:54.16 1,00
50m: 39.30 39.30 150m: 2:16.56 51.05 250m: 4:07.27 56.16 350m: 5:59.18 54.95

100m: 1:25.51 46.21 200m: 3:11.11 54.55 300m: 5:04.23 56.96 400m: 6:54.16 54.98

17. CALDERÓN MÁRQUEZ, José Alberto 74 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 6:56.11 -
50m: 45.83 45.83 150m: 2:32.38 54.47 250m: 4:22.42 55.16 350m: 6:07.27 51.29

100m: 1:37.91 52.08 200m: 3:27.26 54.88 300m: 5:15.98 53.56 400m: 6:56.11 48.84

50+

1. PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ, Manuel 69 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 4:52.81 19,00
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:44.17 36.90 250m: 2:59.39 38.14 350m: 4:16.17 38.61

100m: 1:07.27 34.96 200m: 2:21.25 37.08 300m: 3:37.56 38.17 400m: 4:52.81 36.64

2. BARQUERO SERRANO, Antonio Manuel68 C.D. Indea 5:03.89 16,00
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:49.12 37.81 250m: 3:06.91 39.16 350m: 4:25.55 39.27

100m: 1:11.31 37.20 200m: 2:27.75 38.63 300m: 3:46.28 39.37 400m: 5:03.89 38.34

3. CASTAÑO CHACON, Alejandro 66 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 5:07.54 14,00
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:52.37 39.21 250m: 3:10.96 39.49 350m: 4:30.47 39.38

100m: 1:13.16 38.66 200m: 2:31.47 39.10 300m: 3:51.09 40.13 400m: 5:07.54 37.07

4. PLAZA DEL PINO, Fernando Jesus 68 Bahia De Almeria N.C 5:15.16 13,00
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:53.06 39.74 250m: 3:13.88 40.51 350m: 4:35.55 40.74

100m: 1:13.32 38.15 200m: 2:33.37 40.31 300m: 3:54.81 40.93 400m: 5:15.16 39.61

5. POLO ROMERO, German 69 C.N. Armilla 5:37.54 12,00
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:00.22 42.16 250m: 3:26.64 43.41 350m: 4:55.51 44.33

100m: 1:18.06 40.57 200m: 2:43.23 43.01 300m: 4:11.18 44.54 400m: 5:37.54 42.03

6. NARVAEZ HIDALGO, Jose 68 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:42.69 11,00
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:04.33 44.29 250m: 3:33.67 45.19 350m: 5:03.11 43.95

100m: 1:20.04 42.37 200m: 2:48.48 44.15 300m: 4:19.16 45.49 400m: 5:42.69 39.58

7. HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Manuel 67 C.D. Master Huelva 5:48.95 10,00
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:01.97 43.23 250m: 3:33.69 46.28 350m: 5:05.90 45.79

100m: 1:18.74 41.56 200m: 2:47.41 45.44 300m: 4:20.11 46.42 400m: 5:48.95 43.05

8. GOMEZ RORIGUEZ, Alfredo 67 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:52.98 9,00
50m: 38.40 38.40 150m: 2:05.08 44.27 250m: 3:35.87 45.64 350m: 5:08.44 46.72

100m: 1:20.81 42.41 200m: 2:50.23 45.15 300m: 4:21.72 45.85 400m: 5:52.98 44.54

9. MARTÍN MARTÍN, José Antonio 68 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 6:23.66 8,00
50m: 42.90 42.90 150m: 2:18.44 48.72 250m: 3:57.61 49.92 350m: 5:37.78 50.56

100m: 1:29.72 46.82 200m: 3:07.69 49.25 300m: 4:47.22 49.61 400m: 6:23.66 45.88
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Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre, 50+

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

10. MARTIN MORALES, Javier 69 Bahia De Almeria N.C 6:59.15 7,00
50m: 46.84 46.84 150m: 2:30.63 52.61 250m: 4:18.50 54.20 350m: 6:07.66 54.87

100m: 1:38.02 51.18 200m: 3:24.30 53.67 300m: 5:12.79 54.29 400m: 6:59.15 51.49

11. ANDRADES HIDALGO, Jose Antonio 66 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:04.22 6,00
50m: 44.81 44.81 150m: 2:29.67 53.97 250m: 4:20.98 56.57 350m: 6:12.17 54.63

100m: 1:35.70 50.89 200m: 3:24.41 54.74 300m: 5:17.54 56.56 400m: 7:04.22 52.05

55+

1. ARMENDIA MARTINEZ, Joseba Iñaki 64 C.D.Resist4 5:17.09 19,00
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 1:54.78 39.61 250m: 3:15.24 40.43 350m: 4:36.74 40.76

100m: 1:15.17 38.21 200m: 2:34.81 40.03 300m: 3:55.98 40.74 400m: 5:17.09 40.35

2. GIL BRAVO, Antonio 62 C.N. Tarifa 5:30.18 16,00
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:56.67 41.50 250m: 3:22.96 43.39 350m: 4:47.81 42.45

100m: 1:15.17 39.35 200m: 2:39.57 42.90 300m: 4:05.36 42.40 400m: 5:30.18 42.37

3. GARCIA MALDONADO, Adrian Alfonso 60 Bahia De Almeria N.C 5:31.03 14,00
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 1:58.00 41.69 250m: 3:24.24 43.41 350m: 4:50.47 42.90

100m: 1:16.31 39.71 200m: 2:40.83 42.83 300m: 4:07.57 43.33 400m: 5:31.03 40.56

4. BLAZQUEZ DIEGUEZ, Angel 63 C.N.Inacua Huetor Vega 5:32.98 13,00
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 1:57.97 41.78 250m: 3:24.09 43.61 350m: 4:50.76 43.62

100m: 1:16.19 39.85 200m: 2:40.48 42.51 300m: 4:07.14 43.05 400m: 5:32.98 42.22

5. QUIROS GIL, Ricardo 60 C.N. Master Murcia 5:45.00 12,00
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:03.99 44.05 250m: 3:33.39 44.56 350m: 5:02.43 44.23

100m: 1:19.94 41.50 200m: 2:48.83 44.84 300m: 4:18.20 44.81 400m: 5:45.00 42.57

6. TEVA CORDOBA, Juan Antonio 64 Navial 6:16.19 11,00
50m: 42.21 42.21 150m: 2:16.06 47.67 250m: 3:52.99 48.91 350m: 5:31.49 49.87

100m: 1:28.39 46.18 200m: 3:04.08 48.02 300m: 4:41.62 48.63 400m: 6:16.19 44.70

7. RUIZ MESA, Jose 63 C.D. Indea 6:19.57 10,00
50m: 44.69 44.69 150m: 2:16.25 46.98 250m: 3:52.65 48.40 350m: 5:31.40 49.13

100m: 1:29.27 44.58 200m: 3:04.25 48.00 300m: 4:42.27 49.62 400m: 6:19.57 48.17

8. HEBRERO CUEVAS, Constantino 61 C.N. Cadiz 6:28.25 9,00
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:13.75 47.66 250m: 3:55.57 51.44 350m: 5:38.13 51.27

100m: 1:26.09 45.30 200m: 3:04.13 50.38 300m: 4:46.86 51.29 400m: 6:28.25 50.12

9. MORIÑA VAZQUEZ, Pablo 62 C.D. Master Huelva 6:41.52 8,00
50m: 43.65 43.65 150m: 2:20.17 48.74 250m: 4:01.89 51.13 350m: 5:45.61 52.32

100m: 1:31.43 47.78 200m: 3:10.76 50.59 300m: 4:53.29 51.40 400m: 6:41.52 55.91

10. MARIN JIMENEZ, Fernando 61 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:00.49 7,00
50m: 45.95 45.95 150m: 2:28.10 52.09 250m: 4:17.68 55.05 350m: 6:07.56 55.16

100m: 1:36.01 50.06 200m: 3:22.63 54.53 300m: 5:12.40 54.72 400m: 7:00.49 52.93

11. MORENO MOYA, Daniel 61 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 8:49.72 6,00
50m: 57.44 57.44 150m: 3:08.30 1:06.14 250m: 5:26.13 1:08.58 350m: 7:45.35 1:10.46

100m: 2:02.16 1:04.72 200m: 4:17.55 1:09.25 300m: 6:34.89 1:08.76 400m: 8:49.72 1:04.37

60+

1. RIGUAL DE HEREDIA, Carlos 57 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:02.24 19,00
50m: 41.32 41.32 150m: 2:11.35 45.79 250m: 3:45.45 47.00 350m: 5:17.88 45.69

100m: 1:25.56 44.24 200m: 2:58.45 47.10 300m: 4:32.19 46.74 400m: 6:02.24 44.36

2. BILBAO GARAY, Pedro 55 Linense Tenis C. 6:15.20 16,00
50m: 41.65 41.65 150m: 2:16.30 47.22 250m: 3:51.80 47.83 350m: 5:28.73 48.99

100m: 1:29.08 47.43 200m: 3:03.97 47.67 300m: 4:39.74 47.94 400m: 6:15.20 46.47
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3. MARTÍN LÓPEZ, José 57 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 6:40.64 14,00
50m: 43.13 43.13 150m: 2:21.60 50.87 250m: 4:05.75 51.98 350m: 5:49.55 52.12

100m: 1:30.73 47.60 200m: 3:13.77 52.17 300m: 4:57.43 51.68 400m: 6:40.64 51.09

4. CANO GUERAO, José Miguel 57 C.N. Master Murcia 6:55.20 13,00
50m: 47.63 47.63 150m: 2:33.86 54.11 250m: 4:21.71 53.99 350m: 6:06.55 52.68

100m: 1:39.75 52.12 200m: 3:27.72 53.86 300m: 5:13.87 52.16 400m: 6:55.20 48.65

5. PARRADO RAMOS, Antonio 56 C.N. Cadiz 7:17.65 12,00
50m: 46.15 46.15 150m: 2:30.28 53.91 250m: 4:23.62 57.57 350m: 6:20.29 58.29

100m: 1:36.37 50.22 200m: 3:26.05 55.77 300m: 5:22.00 58.38 400m: 7:17.65 57.36

6. SANCHEZ DENIZ, Jose Luis 56 C.N. San Roque 7:38.85 11,00
50m: 51.44 51.44 150m: 2:47.22 58.69 250m: 4:45.53 59.59 350m: 6:43.98 59.12

100m: 1:48.53 57.09 200m: 3:45.94 58.72 300m: 5:44.86 59.33 400m: 7:38.85 54.87

7. MARQUEZ GOMEZ, Manuel 57 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 8:58.86 10,00
50m: 52.42 52.42 150m: 2:59.15 1:04.36 250m: 5:21.33 1:13.28 350m: 7:47.64 1:13.25

100m: 1:54.79 1:02.37 200m: 4:08.05 1:08.90 300m: 6:34.39 1:13.06 400m: 8:58.86 1:11.22

8. MARTIN FENANDEZ, Manuel 55 C.D. Indea 9:33.96 9,00
50m: 1:03.54 1:03.54 150m: 3:29.40 1:14.73 250m: 5:58.58 1:14.15 350m: 8:24.22 1:13.01

100m: 2:14.67 1:11.13 200m: 4:44.43 1:15.03 300m: 7:11.21 1:12.63 400m: 9:33.96 1:09.74

70+

1. MARTIN BLANCO, Juan Jose 48 R.C.Nautico De Motril 6:42.92 19,00
50m: 43.23 43.23 150m: 2:22.23 50.85 250m: 4:06.85 52.07 350m: 5:50.84 52.03

100m: 1:31.38 48.15 200m: 3:14.78 52.55 300m: 4:58.81 51.96 400m: 6:42.92 52.08

2. MESTRE MORALES, Jesus 48 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 8:15.03 16,00
50m: 52.49 52.49 150m: 2:55.38 1:03.52 250m: 5:03.68 1:04.66 350m: 7:13.22 1:04.74

100m: 1:51.86 59.37 200m: 3:59.02 1:03.64 300m: 6:08.48 1:04.80 400m: 8:15.03 1:01.81

75+

1. CANALES DE MENDOZA, Joaquin Mª 40 R.C. Mediterraneo 6:08.87 19,00
50m: 40.03 40.03 150m: 2:11.76 47.07 250m: 3:48.04 48.43 350m: 5:24.57 48.03

100m: 1:24.69 44.66 200m: 2:59.61 47.85 300m: 4:36.54 48.50 400m: 6:08.87 44.30

2. UNION GUISADO, Manuel 43 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:07.96 16,00
50m: 45.35 45.35 150m: 2:40.07 54.73 250m: 4:28.51 53.60 350m: 6:15.89 52.86

100m: 1:45.34 59.99 200m: 3:34.91 54.84 300m: 5:23.03 54.52 400m: 7:07.96 52.07


